
October PPE Timetable 

h October = | Thursday 17th October th October 7 Monday 14th October. Tuesday 15th October 

Session 1. [Ni English Language Paper 1 | 5 
8:45am Practical Assessment 1 

5 hrs 

AQA 

Break 

10:45 - 11:05 

Session 2 Art Travel and Tourism (Block B Only)|French Writing 

UTA SA Practical Assessment PSA Window Foundation:1 hr 

5 hrs 1hr 40 mins Higher: 1hr 15 mins 

AQA Pearson AQA 

BTEC Sport (LPU - In Class) 

Component 3 

1 hr 40 mins 

Pearson 

Lunch 

12:45 - 13:20 

Session 3 Art History Paper 1 (Crime & Geography Paper 1 (physical) [Drama (C1 Written) 

13:30 - 15:00 Practical Assessment Punishment) 1 hr 30 mins 1 hr 45 mins 

5 hrs 1 hr 30 mins AQA AQA 

AQA Edexcel 



Monday 21st October Tuesday 22nd October Wednesday 23rd October Thursday 24th October Friday 25th October 

TESTA Travel and Tourism - Block © only English Literature Paper 2 | 
8:45am PSA Window 2hr 1 

1 hr 40 mins 

Pearson 

I media - Block C only 

PSA Window 

1hr 40 mins 

Pearson 

Break — 
10:45 - 11:05 

Session2 
11:05 - 12:45 

Lunch. 
12:45 - 13:20 

Session 3 Computer Science Paper 1 Spanish (Writing) Dual Linguist PPE's 

13:30 - 15:00 ]11 hr 30 mins 1 hr (Reading/Writing) 

OCR AQA 

Polish AQA 

Religious Studies Paper 1 Italian AQA 

(Themes) Chinese AQA 

1 hr 30 mins 

Edugas 

Food Prep (Block D) 

In Class Practical 

Assessment 

2 hr 15 mins 

WJEC 



Friday 8151676056 

Statistics Paper 1 

1 hr 30 mins 

Edexcel 

Thursday 7th November 
Science (Physics Paper 1) 
1hr 10 mins 
Edexcel 

History Paper 2 (Elizabeth) 

55 mins 

Edexcel 

Geography Paper 2 (Human) 

1 hr 30 mins 

AQA 

Wednesday 6th November — 

_ [Food Prep (Block B) 10.20am 
In Class Practical Assessment 

2 hrs 15 mins 

WJEC 

Tuesday 5th November 
Science (Chemistry Paper 1) 

1hr 10 mins = 
Edexcel 

Spanish (reading/listening) 

Foundation: 45mins , 35mins 

Higher: 1hr, 45mins 

BTEC Sport (CGR - In Class) 

Component 3 

1 hr 40 mins 

Pearson 

Food Prep (Block D) 

In class Practical Assessment 

2 hrs 15 mins 

WJEC 

| media (Block D only) 

PSA Window 

1 hr 40 mins 

Pearson 

~ Monday 4th November 
Music (C2 Practical In Class) 

1hr 40 mins 

Pearson 

BTEC Dance (CSK - In Class) 

Practical Assessment C2 

1 hr 40 mins 

Pearson 

BTEC Sport (DDI - In Class) 

Component 3 

1 hr 40 mins 

Pearson 

Session 1. 
8:45am 

Break 
10:45 - 11:05 

¡Session 2 
11:05 - 12:45 

Lunch, 
12:45 - 13:20 

Session 3 

13:30 - 15:00 



Friday 15th November 
Further Maths 

1 hr 45 mins 

AQA 

Statistics Paper 2 

1 hr 30 mins 

Edexcel 

Thursday 14th November 

French Reading/Listening 

Foundation: 45mins, 35mins 

Higher: 1 hour, 45 mins 

AQA 

BTEC Dance (SAN - In Class) 

Practical Assessment C2 

1 hr 40 mins 

Pearson 

Religious Studies Paper 2 

(Beliefs and Practices) 

1 hr 50 mins 

Edugas 

Wednesday 13th November 

Food Prep (Block B) 10.20am 

In Class Practical Assessment 

2 hrs 15 mins 

WJEC 

Tuesday 12th November 
Food Prep 

1 hr 45 mins 

WJEC 

History Paper 3 (USA home 

and abroad) 

1 hr 30 mins 

Edexcel 

Monday 11th November … 
CASTA Design Technology 

2 hrs 

11:05 - 12:45 

Lunch 
12:45 - 13:20 
{eh Computer Science Paper 2 
13:30- 15:00 ]1 hr 30 mins 

OCR 


